Non-Contacting Flow Measurement
Ultrasonic transducers clamp on the outside of
pipes, allowing for installation without system
shutdown, and produces no pressure drop.
User-Friendly Operating System
Built-in keypad and simple menu system for fast and
easy programming of pipe diameter, pipe material,
liquid type, and measurement units. All settings,

Choice of V, Z, or W mounting method depends on the application and pipe diameter.
MEASUREMENT OPERATION
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Products may be subject to change without notice - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
 CUTT   –   P  – B1A1 –        – XA1A
Transducers
A = Clamp-on for 0.5” to 2” (15mm to 50mm) pipes, BNC connectors and IP65 rating
B = Clamp-on for 2” to 10” (50mm to 250mm) pipes
C = Recommended for 12” to 48” (300mm to 1200mm) pipes, suitable for 4” to 48”
(100 mm to 1200 mm) pipes, BNC connectors and cable strain-relief fittings for
IP67 rating
D = Combo of A & B
E = Combo of B & C
F =  Combo of A & C
G = Combo of A, B & C
Measurement Principle
CUTT = Clamp-on Ultrasonic
 Transit Time meter
Style
P = Portable
PORTABLE ULTRASONIC FLOW METER
Ideal for on-demand measuring the flow rate of clean, non-aerated fluids in full pipes such as water, chemicals & oils.
©2022 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: CUTTPDS22, Rev 10.17.22
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
8.66”
220 mm
4.48”
114 mm
2.56”
65 mm
CUTT-P
Portable Ultrasonic